

<ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.9 SECTION IV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6218/2013

RAMCHANDERJI MANDIR PUBLIC TRUST & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GODAWARIBAI (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/03/2016 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after the ensuing Holi holidays.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)

COURT MASTER (MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

COURT MASTER

(Listing Proforma is enclosed.)